MEETING NOTICE

Board of Selectmen		
Wednesday, March 11, 2015		
7:00 p.m.		
Holden Municipal Light Department, 1 Holden St., Holden		
	Town Clerk Received	:
MUST BE POSTED WITH THE TOWN CLERK LIOR TO MEETING		
vn Clerk		
י ר	Wednesday, March 11, 2015 7:00 p.m. Holden Municipal Light Department, 1 Holden Municipal Light Department, 1 Holden Must be posted with the town clerk for to meeting	Wednesday, March 11, 2015 7:00 p.m. Holden Municipal Light Department, 1 Holden St., Holden Town Clerk Received MUST BE POSTED WITH THE TOWN CLERK IOR TO MEETING

Call to Order

Public Works Budget Review

DPW Budget Review

Water-Sewer Division Budget Review

Capital Budget Review

Adjournment